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Date Day  

January 15 Monday BEOC Closed/Martin Luther King's Day 

January 25 Thursday NYCCT Spring 2024 Semester Begins  

February 1 Thursday First Day of Spring 2024 Semester 

February 12 Monday BEOC Closed 

February 14 Wednesday Schedule Adjustment Ends 

February 15 Thursday Last Day to Change Schedule 

February 19 Monday BEOC Closed/Presidents' Day 

February 22 Thursday Classes Follow Monday Schedule 

February 28 Wednesday Classes Follow Monday Schedule 

February 28-March 6 Wed-Wed Spring 1 Mid-term Evaluations & Advisement 

March 7 Thursday Spring 1 Mid-term Grades Due 

March 27 Wednesday Spring 1 2024 Ends/Final Grades Due 

March 28 Thursday Spring 2 2024 Begins 

March 29 Friday No Classes in Session 

March 22-28 Wed-Tues Mid-semester Evaluation & Advisement 

April 1 Monday Mid-semester Grades Due 

April 1-5 Mon-Fri Mid-semester Faculty Advisement 

April 3 Wednesday Spring 2 Schedule Adjustment Period Ends 

April 22-30 Mon-Tues Spring Recess/No Classes in Session 

May 1 Wednesday Classes Resume 

May 1-7  Wed-Tues Spring 2 Midterm Evaluations & Advisement 

May 8 Thursday Spring 2 Midterm Grades Due 

May 6-10  Mon-Fri End of Semester Advisement 

May 23-30  Thurs-Wed 
Final Exams / End of Term Conferences 

Exit TABE Testing (HSEB/PRE/P & ESOL) 

May 27 Monday BEOC Closed/Memorial Day 

May 30 Thursday 
Classes Follow Monday Schedule 

End of Spring 2024 Semester 

May 31 Friday Final Grades Due 

 

Emergency Closing Information: 

During inclement weather or for emergency closings check announcements on: 

www.sunybeoc.org, or www.citytech.cuny.edu or Brooklyn EOC main number: 718-802-3300  

http://www.sunybeoc.org/
http://www.citytech.cuny.edu/

